Kent Cross Country League Results - Footscray Meadows, Sidcup 27/11/2021
Under 15 Boys 4000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
317
323
352
356
292
286
326
290
322
288
289
357
300
303
302
343
291
340
315
1383
294
298
301
1382
299
332
306
353
328
355
287
222
325
1316
311
312
305
1358
314
348
360
277
339
336
335
308
278

Name

Alex Dack
Franklin Shepherd
Harrison Fraser
Oliver Head
Alexander Middleton
Jasper Brooks
Oliver Scott
Joshua Healy
Theo Ronchetti
Mark Constable
Harry Fage

Daniel Jeddo

Samuel Scrase-Field

Jake Greenwood
Harrison Brookes
Felipe Fujimori
Franco Hillier
Mark Bridger
Roddy Ostle

Gus Minster

Jed Starvis

Luke Bridges
Felix Tynan
Samuel Holloway
Aidan Newton
Aidan Moore
Ollie Dixon
Zachary Furlonger
Ryan Alford-Smith
Thomas Griffiths
Tane Chambers
Yuvraj Dhaliwal
Jay Trimmer
Samuel Smialowski
Benjamin Daly
Matthew Marsh
Felix Noble
Jacob Da Costa
Joseph Gormley
Toby Barton
Oliver Richmond
Liam Woodham
James Bretz
Owen Gosling
Evan Gosling
Logan Turner
Michael Akinje

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Central Park Athletics

Central Park Athletics

The Judd School

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
The Judd School

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Sevenoaks AC

Crystal Palace Triathlon
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons

Greenwich Tritons

Central Park Athletics

Dartford Harriers AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge AC

Weald Tri Club

Ashford AC

The Judd School

Swale Combined AC

Swale Combined AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Bexley AC

Time
13:55
14:01
14:11
14:11
14:12
14:20
14:29
14:30
14:35
14:38
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:03
15:07
15:10
15:15
15:21
15:27
15:38
15:49
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:59
16:02
16:04
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:24
16:25
17:00
17:01
17:04
17:12
17:41
17:46
17:51
18:24
18:27
19:27
19:34
19:52
20:30



